
Election Board Meeting Schedule as of 12/9/2023 
 

LTBB TRIBAL ELECTION BOARD 
2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
Meetings are open to LTBB Tribal Citizens, 
and are held at the Election Board Office, 

1483 U.S. 31 North, Unit D of Lower Level, Petoskey, Michigan. 
 

Schedule is Subject to Change - Notice of changes will be given in advance whenever possible. 
Schedule and meeting notices are posted on the LTBB Website on 
the main page Calendar of Events, and on the Election Board page. 

 
 

Saturday January 13, 2024 9:00 am 
 
Saturday February 17, 2024  9:00 am 
 
Saturday March 16, 2024 9:00 am 
 
Saturday April 13, 2024   9:00 am 
 
Friday May, 2024 - TBD 5:30 pm (Tentative) 
 
LTBB Annual Community Meeting 
Saturday May, 2024 - TBD 9:00 am (Tentative) 
 
Saturday June 15, 2024   9:00 am 
 
Monday July 15, 2024  5:30 pm 
 
Monday August 5, 2024  5:30 pm 
 
Saturday September 14, 2024 9:00 am 
 
Saturday October 19, 2024  9:00 am 
 
Saturday November 16, 2024 9:00 am 
 
Saturday December 7, 2024  9:00 am 

 


